
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Curt Jacobus

442

[1053135]

Submitted on:

2/11/2013 14:25:18 (eastern)

11/2/2012 2/4/2013
TR Ge

X

County Court Judge, Group 5X

P.O. Box 410547

Melbourne, FL 32941

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

        -153.00

           0.00

        -153.00

           0.00

      68,582.00       68,582.00



Curt Jacobus 442

11/2/2012 2/4/2013
1 0



Curt Jacobus 442

11/2/2012 2/4/2013
1 1

Aiken, Kevin 
3814 Sunward Dr.

Merritt Island, FL 32953

MOpromotional Delete11/8/2012

1

      $153.00

Aiken, Kevin 
3814 Sunward Dr.
Merritt Island, FL 32953

MOkevin
aiken
showed up
as being
paid
twice.  he

Add11/8/2012

2

        $0.00


